
HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 

Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included in your order 
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: SPANISH   Semester / Quarter: Summer 2015 Program Coordinator / Director / Manager: Carlos Villacis 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑             ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer or 1st , 2nd , 3rd, 4th  and Year ⇑                                                                           ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                                                                          Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0055 

 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

  
SPAN 
1300 

 

Hola que tal! 
Vista Higher Learning 

Supersite Code included. 
978-160007-981-8 
SPIRAL BOUND 

2012   
 
 
 

 
 
 

50 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 

  
 

60 
 
 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

110 

SPAN 
1411 

PUNTOS DE PARTIDA 9th 
ed. Volume 1 

Knorre, Dorwick, Perez-
Gironés, McGraw-Hill 

Houston Community College 
 

2011   
 

25 

 
 

50 

 
 

 

 
 

60 

 
 

30 

 
 
 

 
 

28 

 
  

 
 

28 

   0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

221 

SPAN 
1411 

 

Blanco ADELANTE UNO 
w/supersite passcode/ 

 + Web SAM 
Vista Higher Learning 

ISBN 978-1-61857-928-7 
 

2008 R    
 
 

 
 
 

  
 
 

 
 
 

    
 
 

60 

 
 
 
 

10 

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

70 

⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 
 

     Program: SPANISH   Semester / Quarter: Summer 2015 Program Coordinator / Director / Manager: CARLOS VILLACIS 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑             ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer or 1st , 2nd , 3rd, 4th  and Year ⇑                                                                           ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 
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HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 

Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included in your order 
 

                                                    Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0055 

 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

  
 

SPAN 
1412 

PUNTOS DE PARTIDA 9th 
ed. Volume II 

Knorre, Dorwick, Perez-
Gironés, McGraw-Hill 

Houston Community College 
 

 
 

2011 

 
 
 

R 

  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

90 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

28 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

28 

  
 
 
 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

146 

 
 

SPAN 
1412 

Blanco ADELANTE DOS 
w/supersite passcode/  

+ WebSAM 
Vista Higher Learning 

ISBN 978-1-61857-958-4 
 

 
 

2008 

 
 
 

R 

  
 
 

  
 
 
 

  
 
 
 

     
 

30 
 
 

 
 

10 

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 

40 
 

SPAN 
2311 

PUNTOS DE PARTIDA 9th 
ed. Volume III 

Knorre, Dorwick, Perez-
Gironés, McGraw-Hill 

Houston Community College 
 

2008 R   
 
 
 

  
 
 

60 

  
 
 
 

   
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

60 

SPAN 
2311 

Blanco ADELANTE TRES 
w/supersite passcode/ Vista 

Higher Learning 
+ Web SAM code   ISBN  

978-1-61857-988-1 

2008 R     
 
 

  
 
 

     
 
 

25 
 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

25 

⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 
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HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 

Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included in your order 
 
     Program: SPANISH   Semester / Quarter: Summer 2015 Program Coordinator / Director / Manager: CARLOS VILLACIS 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑             ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer or 1st , 2nd , 3rd, 4th  and Year ⇑                                                                           ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                     Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0055 

 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 SPAN 
2312 

FACETAS-Lecturas/Vista 
Higher Learning  

José A. Blanco; María 
Colbert.3d edition 

SE + SS 
 ISBN 978-1-61767-025-1 

2008 R   
 
 
 

  
 
 

30 

     
 
 
 

  
 
 
 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

30 

Span 
2312 

FACETAS-Lecturas/Vista 
Higher Learning  

Supersite code + web SAM 
code 

José A. Blanco; María 
Colbert. 

978-1-61767-027-5 

2008 R   
 
 
 

  
 
 
 

  
 
 

 

    
 
 
 

 
 
 

50 

 
 
 
 
 

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

50 

SPAN 
2313 

La LenguaQue Heredamos. 
Wiley &Sons 

ISBN 
978-1-118-13488-7 

2010 R   
 
 
 

    
 
 
 

      0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 
 

3 
 



HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 

Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included in your order 
SPAN 
2315 

La LenguaQue Heredamos. 
Wiley &Sons 

ISBN 
978-1-118-13488-7 

 
2010 

  
 
 

 
 
 

          0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

4 
 


